UCI 2020 MOUNTAIN BIKE LEOGANG-SALZBURGERLAND

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WAUSYLN/A N

A

PReseNTEDBY (&) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Leogang (AUT) - 8 OCT 2020

Race Analysis Women Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

1 1 MITTERWALLNER Mona AUT AUSTRIA 10.749  1:15:55 +0:00
6:55 (2) 24:15 (1) 41:09 (1) 58:49 (1) 1:15:55 (1)
17:20 (1) 16:54 (1) 17:40 (3) 17:06 (1)

2 11 DAUBERMANN Luisa GER GERMANY 10.482 1:17:51 +1:56
6:57 (3) 24:36  (3) 42:06 (2) 1:00:06 (2) 1:17:51  (2)
17:39  (4) 17:30 (2) 18:00 (4) 17:45 (2)

3 33 NOVOTNA Aneta CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 10.393  1:18:31 +2:36
715 (9) 24:57 (4) 42:48 (3) 1:00:21  (3) 1:18:31  (3)
17:42  (5) 17:51  (3) 17:33  (2) 18:10 (3)

4 13 ONESTI Olivia FRA FRANCE 10.153  1:20:22 +4:27
7:33 (15) 24:57 (5) 43:23 (5) 1:02:02 (4) 1:20:22  (4)
17:24  (2) 18:26 (7) 18:39 (6) 18:20 (4)

5 31 BURAQUIER Line FRA FRANCE 9.976 1:21:48 +5:53
7:52 (19) 26:00 (9) 44:12  (7) 1:02:37  (5) 1:21:48 (5)
18:08 (7) 18:12  (5) 18:25 (5) 19:11  (7)

6 32 BEDRNIKOVA Karolina CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 9.955 1:21:58 +6:03
7:08 (7) 25:14  (6) 43:48 (6) 1:02:41  (6) 1:21:58 (6)
18:06 (6) 18:34  (9) 18:53 (7) 19:17 (10)

7 29 PFAU Kaya GER GERMANY 9.909 1:22:21 +6:26
7:56 (22) 26:33 (18) 49:02 (25) 1:03:22 (7) 1:22:21  (7)
18:37 (14) 22:29 (31) 14:20 (1) 18:59 (5)

8 2 MUNRO Madigan USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 9.794 1:23:19 +7:24
7:54 (20) 26:20 (15) 44:31 (8) 1:04:08 (9) 1:23:19 (8)
18:26  (9) 18:11  (4) 19:37 (12) 19:11  (7)

9 14 DURAFFOURG Lauriane FRA FRANCE 9.745 1:23:44 +7:49
7:26 (12) 26:20 (14) 44:36 (10) 1:04:44 (10) 1:23:44  (9)
18:54 (16) 18:16  (6) 20:08 (17) 19:00 (6)

10 36 van EMPEL Fem NED NETHERLANDS 9.653 1:24:32 +8:37
7:05 (5) 26:18 (12) 45:32 (12) 1:05:06 (12) 1:24:32 (10)
19:13 (19) 19:14 (12) 19:34 (11) 19:26 (14)

1 3 PIETERSE Puck NED NETHERLANDS 9.628 1:24:45 +8:50
6:54 (1) 24:30 (2) 43:10 (4) 1:05:21 (13) 1:24:45 (11)
17:36 (3) 18:40 (10) 22:11 (26) 19:24 (13)

12 28 LIPP Finja GER GERMANY 9.608 1:24:56 +9:01
7:56 (22) 26:24 (16) 45:50 (13) 1:05:04 (11) 1:24:56 (12)
18:28 (11) 19:26 (15) 19:14  (8) 19:52 (16)

13 4 HOLLAND Cornelia AUT AUSTRIA 9.561 1:25:21 +9:26
7:56 (22) 26:24 (17) 46:44 (18) 1:06:00 (15) 1:25:21 (13)
18:28 (11) 20:20 (17) 19:16 (10) 19:21 (12)

14 23 LIEHNER Annika Sul SWITZERLAND 9.514 1:25:46 +9:51
7:56 (22) 26:41 (19) 46:03 (14) 1:06:00 (14) 1:25:46 (14)
18:45 (15) 19:22 (13) 19:57 (15) 19:46 (15)

15 38 ZAWIERTA Patrycja POL POLAND 9.454 1:26:19 +10:24
7:56 (22) 27:59 (24) 47:24 (19) 1:07:02 (19) 1:26:19 (15)
20:03 (23) 19:25 (14) 19:38 (13) 19:17 (10)

16 22 GOLDI Nicole Sul SWITZERLAND 9.430 1:26:32 +10:37
7:22 (11) 26:19 (13) 46:41 (16) 1:06:32 (16) 1:26:32 (16)
18:57 (18) 20:22 (18) 19:51 (14) 20:00 (17)

17 7 PESSE Nicole ITA ITALY 9.415 1:26:40 +10:45
714 (8) 25:41  (7) 44:35 (9) 1:03:50 (8) 1:26:40 (17)
18:27 (10) 18:54 (11) 19:15  (9) 22:50 (27)

18 24 HOLCOMB Ruth USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 9.229 1:28:25 +12:30
7:04 (4) 25:58 (8) 46:36 (15) 1:06:43 (17) 1:28:25 (18)
18:54 (16) 20:38 (22) 20:07 (16) 21:42 (24)
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UCI 2020 MOUNTAIN BIKE LEOGANG-SALZBURGERLAND

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WAUSYLN/A N

A

PReseNTEDBY (&) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Leogang (AUT) - 8 OCT 2020

Race Analysis Women Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
19 34 OBORILOVA Tereza CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 9.200 1:28:42 +12:47
7:56 (22) 27:52 (23) 47:56 (20) 1:08:26 (20) 1:28:42 (19)
19:56 (22) 20:04 (16) 20:30 (20) 20:16 (19)
20 43 PLANKENSTEINER Noemi ITA ITALY 9.114 1:29:32  +13:37
7:39 (17) 28:06 (25) 48:29 (22) 1:08:57 (21) 1:29:32 (20)
20:27 (25) 20:23 (20) 20:28 (19) 20:35 (20)
21 37 DRELAK Milena POL POLAND 9.058 1:30:05 +14:10
7:56 (22) 28:45 (27) 49:08 (26) 1:09:29 (23) 1:30:05 (21)
20:49 (27) 20:23 (20) 20:21 (18) 20:36 (21)
22 30 van THIEL Sina GER GERMANY 9.057 1:30:06 +14:11
7:56 (22) 26:15 (11) 44:42 (11) 1:06:50 (18) 1:30:06 (22)
18:19 (8) 18:27 (8) 22:08 (25) 23:16 (28)
23 12 GOMEZ ANDREU Lucia ESP SPAIN 9.038 1:30:17 +14:22
7:37 (16) 27:28 (21) 48:28 (21) 1:09:40 (24) 1:30:17 (23)
19:51 (21) 21:00 (26) 21:12 (23) 20:37 (22)
24 25 FLYNN Anna GBR GREAT BRITAIN 9.002 1:30:39 +14:44
7:16 (10) 27:51 (22) 48:31 (24) 1:09:41 (25) 1:30:39 (24)
20:35 (26) 20:40 (23) 21:10 (22) 20:58 (23)
25 21 ALVAREZ Elisa Sul SWITZERLAND 8.998 1:30:41 +14:46
7:06 (6) 26:45 (20) 50:01 (27) 1:11:29 (28) 1:30:41 (25)
19:39 (20) 23:16 (32) 21:28 (24) 19:12  (9)
26 10 SALVINI MORGEN Giuliana BRA BRAZIL 8.974 1:30:56 +15:01
7:56 (22) 28:07 (26) 48:29 (23) 1:10:43 (26) 1:30:56 (26)
20:11 (24) 20:22 (18) 22:14 (27) 20:13 (18)
27 27 FUCHS Alexa GER GERMANY 8.957 1:31:06 +15:11
7:31 (14) 26:00 (9) 46:42 (17) 1:09:04 (22) 1:31:06 (27)
18:29 (13) 20:42 (24) 22:22 (28) 22:02 (25)
28 8 HOLUBOVA Adela CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 8.716  1:33:37 +17:42
7:56 (22) 29:09 (28) 50:26 (28) 1:11:27 (27) 1:33:37 (28)
21:13 (29) 21:17 (27) 21:01 (21) 22:10 (26)
29 5 SZCZECINSKA Matylda POL POLAND -1LAP
7:30 (13) 29:39 (31) 50:35 (29)
22:09 (35) 20:56 (25)
30 26 McGORUM Elena GBR GREAT BRITAIN -1LAP
8:04 (34) 29:15 (29) 50:53 (30)
21:11 (28) 21:38 (28)
31 17 GRATZER Viktoria AUT AUSTRIA -1LAP
8:11 (36) 29:53 (32) 51:46 (31)
21:42 (32) 21:53 (29)
32 44 SAITAROVA Tatiana RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION -1LAP
8:33 (42) 30:06 (33) 52:10 (32)
21:33 (31) 22:04 (30)
33 20 SADNIK Katharina AUT AUSTRIA -1LAP
8:14 (38) 30:06 (34) 53:52 (34)
21:52 (33) 23:46 (35)
34 39 KURNICKA Tereza SVK SLOVAKIA -1LAP
7:58 (32) 29:26 (30) 52:50 (33)
21:28 (30) 23:24 (33)
35 40 MENDEZ BERLANGA Sara ESP SPAIN -1LAP
8:39 (45) 31:19 (38) 54:46 (36)
22:40 (38) 23:27 (34)
36 18 GRUBER Valentina AUT AUSTRIA -1LAP
8:25 (40) 30:28 (35) 54:41 (35)
22:03 (34) 24:13 (36)
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UCI 2020 MOUNTAIN BIKE LEOGANG-SALZBURGERLAND %
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WAUSYLN/A N

presenteney () Mercedes-Benz

Race Analysis

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Leogang (AUT) - 8 OCT 2020

Women Junior

Rank N° Name

Nation Team

Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
37 47 SHIMANSKA Iryna UKR UKRAINE
8:13 (37) 31:59 (41)
23:46 (42)
38 16 HOMAR Tamara SLO SLOVENIA
8:35 (43) 32:02 (42)
23:27 (39)
39 42 CHALLANCIN Giulia ITA ITALY
8:02 (33) 30:40 (36)
22:38 (37)
40 46 NADU Anja CRO CROATIA
8:31 (41) 30:51 (37)
22:20 (36)
41 15 SKOVGARD HANSEN Kilara Sofie DEN DENMARK
7:50 (18) 34:22 (45)
26:32 (46)
42 35 BOKROS Csenge Anna HUN HUNGARY
8:17 (39) 31:56 (40)
23:39 (41)
43 45 LURIA Naomi ISR ISRAEL
8:52 (46) 34:18 (44)
25:26 (43)
44 9 RANDEL Haley USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
8:09 (35) 33:37 (43)
25:28 (44)
45 41 GARCIA PELAEZ Isabella MEX MEXICO
7:55 (21) 31:32 (39)
23:37 (40)
46 19 KLIEN Fiona AUT AUSTRIA
9:31 (47) 35:40 (46)
26:09 (45)
6 SANTOS Ana POR PORTUGAL
8:38 (44)
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DNF1

Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining

DNFn Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n)
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